
Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.20.10_____________________________________________________
1. 1219 BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1646

Huckfeldt, Henning 534
Dehnert, Dieter 563
Siebert, Marc 549

2. 0432 SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 1579
Beck, Christian 557
Grieger, Martin 556
Walter, Stefan 466

3. 5138 SV Moischt 1577
Schreiber, Dirk 536
Josephs, Ingo 566
Gumienny, Heiko 475

4. 8324 1. BSC Schwalbach 1520
Hanken, Christoph 519
Johnen, Christoph 517
Steets, Markus 484

5. 0226 BSC SW Büdingen 1484
Koch, Karl-Heinrich 486
Geiss, Peter 503
Patzlaff, Uwe 495

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.20.10_____________________________________________________
1. Josephs, Ingo 5138 SV Moischt 566
2. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 566
3. Dehnert, Dieter 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 563
4. Hillebrecht, Markus 4132 SpS Niederwetz 560
5. Beck, Christian 0432 SV BG Hanau 557
6. Forster, Pascal 9101 PSG Darmstadt 557
7. Grieger, Martin 0432 SV BG Hanau 556
8. Fröse, Alexander 0331 TV Meerholz 555
9. Lüttmerding, Erik 1609 SV Zierenberg 553

10. Spiller, Stefan 6507 SV Mackenzell 552
11. Koch, Thilo 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 550
12. Siebert, Marc 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 549
13. Semmelroth, Bernd 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 547
14. Kaufmann, Stefan 8213 SG Dietzenbach 543
15. Schuster, Christian 0117 SV Nieder-Woellstadt 537
16. Schreiber, Dirk 5138 SV Moischt 536
17. Kollas, Thorsten 1308 SpSV Baunatal 534
18. Huckfeldt, Henning 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 534
19. Henning, Florian 9108 SV Seeheim 530
20. Hilsheimer, Mathias 9433 PBC Bürstadt 529
21. Biermann, Sebastian 2219 BSC Korbach 524
22. Hanken, Christoph 8324 BSC Schwalbach 519
23. Johnen, Christoph 8324 BSC Schwalbach 517
24. Geiss, Peter 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 503
25. Patzlaff, Uwe 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 495
26. Koch, Karl-Heinrich 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 486
27. Steets, Markus 8324 BSC Schwalbach 484
28. Nolte, Ralf 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 476
29. Gumienny, Heiko 5138 SV Moischt 475
30. Walter, Stefan 0432 SV BG Hanau 466

Recurve-Bogen Halle Damen 6.20.11_____________________________________________________
1. 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 1599

Noack, Michaela 516
Schulz, Nicole Eva 549
Herzog, Silke 534

2. 4147 BSC Laufdorf 1534
Döpp, Martina 510
Ruytinx, Fely 535
Naumann, Silvia 489

3. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1388
Forster, Renate 517
Forster, Simone 492
Forster, Fabienne 379

4. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1362
Magiera, Carmen 446
Von Griesheim, Eleonora 432
Weck, Ingrid 484

5. 0432 SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 1319
Kühl, Susanne 476
Kleinmann, Michaela 442
Kurth, Nicole 401

6. 5301 SV Gießen 1259
Köhn, Petra 490
Weber, Daniela 436
Bender, Anke 333

7. 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 1243
Gerhold, Dorothe 460
Viehmeier, Silvia 458
Denner, Sylvia 325

Recurve-Bogen Halle Damen 6.20.11_____________________________________________________
1. Schulz, Nicole Eva 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 549
2. Herzog, Silke 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 534
3. Jungermann, Susanne 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 522

4. Noack, Michaela 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 516
5. Döpp, Martina 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 510
6. Kirschneck-Griesel, Tanja 3121 SV Altmorschen 496
7. Forster, Simone 9101 PSG Darmstadt 492
8. Weckmüller, Cornelia,Dr. 1538 BG Werratal 489
9. Weck, Ingrid 8213 SG Dietzenbach 484

10. Werner, Agnes 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 483
11. Heuss, Maybritt 5308 KKSV Lich 483
12. Gerhold, Dorothe 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 460
13. Viehmeier, Silvia 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 458
14. Magiera, Carmen 8213 SG Dietzenbach 446
15. Kleinmann, Michaela 0432 SV BG Hanau 442
16. Ahrens, Christine 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 431
17. Kurth, Nicole 0432 SV BG Hanau 401
18. Patzlaff, Angi 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 400
19. Pfeifer, Annika 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 388
20. Forster, Fabienne 9101 PSG Darmstadt 379
21. Bender, Anke 5301 SV Giessen 333
22. Denner, Sylvia 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 325

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler A 6.20.20_____________________________________________________
1. 1609 SV Zierenberg 1660

Rennert, Dominik 567
Pötter, Marvin 533
Conrady, Maik 560

2. 4311 SV Herborn-Seelbach 1554
Schneider, Dennis-Andre 566
Jupe, Adrien 494
Preis, Alexander 494

3. 9433 PBC Bürstadt 1435
Neeb, Tobias 400
Diehl, Tim 500
Brinkmann, Alexander 535

4. 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 1344
Schuder, Nils 512
Trottier, Marcel 467
Riemer, Luca 365

5. 7302 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 1296
Eichler, Marc 527
Pitsch, Fabian 481
Usinger, Falk 288

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler A 6.20.20_____________________________________________________
1. Rennert, Dominik 1609 SV Zierenberg 567
2. Schneider, Dennis-Andre 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 566
3. Conrady, Maik 1609 SV Zierenberg 560
4. Siebert, Jan-Frederik 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 556
5. Eberle, Aaron-Laurien 8149 Bs Frankfurt 556
6. Schmitz, Michael 5138 SV Moischt 554
7. Leidich, Hendrik 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 551
8. Brinkmann, Alexander 9433 PBC Bürstadt 535
9. Pötter, Marvin 1609 SV Zierenberg 533

10. Thull, Marian 9326 TV Michelstadt 528
11. Eichler, Marc 7302 BC Oberauroff 527
12. Jungermann, Tom 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 527
13. Schuder, Nils 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 512
14. Diehl, Tim 9433 PBC Bürstadt 500
15. Löber, Lukas 1603 SpSV Istha 495
16. Preis, Alexander 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 494
17. Jupe, Adrien 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 494
18. Schneider, Lukas 5308 KKSV Lich 490
19. Pitsch, Fabian 7302 BC Oberauroff 481
20. Trottier, Marcel 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 467
21. Fries, Robin 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 460
22. Lerch, Leo 9326 TV Michelstadt 448
23. Neeb, Tobias 9433 PBC Bürstadt 400
24. Riemer, Luca 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 365
25. Usinger, Falk 7302 BC Oberauroff 288

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schülerinnen A 6.20.21_____________________________________________________
1. Konradt, Tabea 9101 PSG Darmstadt 458
2. Speier, Tracy 3115 SV Böddiger 456
3. Brandau, Nina 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 455
4. Oberheim, Isabella 0122 SV Griedel 388
5. Langer, Laura-Ines 0122 SV Griedel 383
6. Roemer, Lilli 3115 SV Böddiger 367
7. Kuhn, Lena 3239 Cjd Oberurff 321

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler B 6.20.22_____________________________________________________
1. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1504

Weck, Karlotta 530
Al-Amir, Niklas 498
Löhr, Philipp 476

2. 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 1401
Kirchner, David 415
Lappessen, Leo 500
Happel, Armin 486



3. 1308 SSV Baunatal 1275
Krapf, Lukas 458
Schneegans, Tim 403
Siebert, Julian 414

4. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1180
Reißer, Lukas 520
Bamberg, Leonhard 481
Meißner, Leona 179

5. 5301 SV Gießen 1138
Defosse, Joyce 357
Prepens, Jannik 387
Ihring, Andre 394

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler B 6.20.22_____________________________________________________
1. Weckmüller, Maximilian 1538 BG Werratal 565
2. Reißer, Lukas 9101 PSG Darmstadt 520
3. Jung, Lucas 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 512
4. Fritz, Fabian 5308 KKSV Lich 509
5. Perner, Jens 9433 PBC Bürstadt 502
6. Lappessen, Leo 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 500
7. Al-Amir, Niklas 8213 SG Dietzenbach 498
8. Happel, Armin 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 486
9. Krafczyk, Sebastian 9108 SV Seeheim 483

10. Bamberg, Leonhard 9101 PSG Darmstadt 481
11. Löhr, Philipp 8213 SG Dietzenbach 476
12. Rosenbecker, Jonas 0104 SV Rockenberg 475
13. Krapf, Lukas 1308 SpSV Baunatal 458
14. Kammermeier, Peter 8213 SG Dietzenbach 458
15. Seib, Pascal 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 452
16. Wüstenhöfer, Robin 4315 Sspc Sinn 448
17. Lautenschläger, Erik 4132 SpS Niederwetz 430
18. Kumm, Friedrich 9326 TV Michelstadt 428
19. Kirchner, David 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 421
20. Siebert, Julian 1308 SpSV Baunatal 414
21. Schneegans, Tim 1308 SpSV Baunatal 403
22. Ihring, Andre 5301 SV Giessen 394
23. Landau, Lukas 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 390
24. Prepens, Jannik 5301 SV Giessen 387
25. Defosse, Joyce 5301 SV Giessen 357

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schülerinnen B 6.20.23_____________________________________________________
1. Weck, Karlotta 8213 SG Dietzenbach 530
2. Hochwald, Sabrina 0432 SV BG Hanau 486
3. Musiol, Dana 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 480
4. Kohlgraf,Laura 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 437
5. Köstner, Ricarda 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 428
6. Wiffer, Anne 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 368
7. Meißner, Leona 9101 PSG Darmstadt 179

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler C (m+w) 6.20.24_____________________________________________________
1. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 745

Löhr, Frederik 262
Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth 245
Zimmermann, Sina 238

2. 7302 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 731
Brunner, Christian 249
Beck, Richard 231
Widmer, Phillip 251

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler C (m+w) 6.20.24_____________________________________________________
1. Hohmann, Julian 1603 SpSV Istha 279
2. Bier, Tomas 9101 PSG Darmstadt 279
3. Prepens, Marcel 5301 SV Giessen 265
4. Kirchner, Phillipp 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 263
5. Löhr, Frederik 8213 SG Dietzenbach 262
6. Widmer, Phillip 7302 BC Oberauroff 251
7. Brunner, Christian 7302 BC Oberauroff 249
8. Köstner, Hauke 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 245
9. Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth 8213 SG Dietzenbach 245

10. Zimmermann, Sina 8213 SG Dietzenbach 238
11. Beck, Richard 7302 BC Oberauroff 231
12. Pfütze, Florian 8213 SG Dietzenbach 220
13. Nau, Anna-Maria 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 213

Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend m 6.20.30_____________________________________________________
1. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1497

Kurz, Jan 499
Trobitius, Kolja 462
Sauerwald, Carina 536

2. 1219 BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1413
Gunkel, Pascal 469
Kleiber, Marvin 490
Münch, Sebastian 454

3. 7302 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 1325
Wegener, Till 475
Müller, Frank 486
Edler, Jonas 364

4. 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 1316
King, David 383
Iffland, Thomas 452
Nagel, Björn 481

5. 4315 SSC Sinn 1286
Koch, Lisa 397
Bayer, Tim Maurice 496
Röse, Max 393

6. 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 1283
Viehmeier, Isabel 546
Nikolaiczek, Cedric 399
Schmidt, Thomas 338

Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend m 6.20.30_____________________________________________________
1. Handwerk, Patrick 0104 SV Rockenberg 556
2. Melzer, Christoph 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 543
3. Becker, Manuel 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 540
4. Böhm, Jan 4132 SpS Niederwetz 514
5. Schneider, Felix 9108 SV Seeheim 513
6. Schatke, Patrick 5301 SV Giessen 509
7. Kurz, Jan 9101 PSG Darmstadt 499
8. Bayer, Tim Maurice 4315 Sspc Sinn 496
9. Kleiber, Marvin 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 490

10. Kasper, Eike 6512 SV Steinbach 487
11. Müller, Frank 7302 BC Oberauroff 486
12. Nagel, Björn 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 481
13. Wegener, Till 7302 BC Oberauroff 475
14. Gunkel, Pascal 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 469
15. Trobitius, Kolja 9101 PSG Darmstadt 462
16. Sahinyan, Ayk 8213 SG Dietzenbach 459
17. Eisoldt, Steffen 9232 BC Babenhausen 457
18. Münch, Sebastian 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 454
19. Iffland, Thomas 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 452
20. Nikolaiczek, Cedric 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 399
21. Röse, Max 4315 Sspc Sinn 393
22. King, David 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 383
23. Edler, Jonas 7302 BC Oberauroff 364
24. Schmidt, Thomas 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 338

Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend w 6.20.31_____________________________________________________
1. Viehmeier, Isabel 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 546
2. Sauerwald, Carina 9101 PSG Darmstadt 536
3. Rode, Julia 3121 SV Altmorschen 486
4. Köhn, Pia 5301 SV Giessen 485
5. Schäfer, Gabriela 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 451
6. Koch, Lisa 4315 Sspc Sinn 397
7. Linge, Katrin 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 380
8. Schreiber, Lisa 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 380

Recurve-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.20.40_____________________________________________________
1. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1607

Burkhardt, Clarisse 537
Benz, Veronika 523
Konradt, Lukas 547

2. 4147 BSC Laufdorf 1570
Döpp, Julian 518
Becker, Alexander 539
Sedlaczek, Johannes 513

3. 5301 SV Gießen 1503
Köhn, Sebastian 523
Hausmann, Kerstin 520
Schümann, Jan 460

4. 0226 BSC SW Büdingen 1312
Erfurt, Steven 474
Stürz, Julian 370
Janneck, Lennart 468

Recurve-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.20.40_____________________________________________________
1. Kunzmann, Julian 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 545
2. Linge, Markus 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 542
3. Becker, Alexander 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 539
4. Schmitt, Jan 4132 SpS Niederwetz 531
5. Glock, Christian 9108 SV Seeheim 519
6. Döpp, Julian 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 518
7. Groß, Timo 9104 SV Asbach 511
8. Weiß, Alexander 9426 SpSV Viernheim 481
9. Erfurt, Steven 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 474

10. Stürz, Julian 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 370

Recurve-Bogen Halle Juniorinnen A 6.20.41_____________________________________________________
1. Eibeck, Pia 9325 SC Hassenroth 555
2. Landsiedel, Yvonne 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 470
3. Kühl, Silja 0432 SV BG Hanau 468
4. Kopa, Carolin 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 397

Recurve-Bogen Halle Junioren B 6.20.42_____________________________________________________
1. Konradt, Lukas 9101 PSG Darmstadt 547
2. Köhn, Sebastian 5301 SV Giessen 523
3. Strieder, Marc 3115 SV Böddiger 522



4. Sedlaczek, Johannes 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 513
5. Tuisl, Sebastian 4411 TV Weidenhausen 489
6. Sahm, Kim-Norman 8228 Skv Hainhausen 475
7. Janneck, Lennart 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 468
8. Schümann, Jan 5301 SV Giessen 460
9. Aßmus, Volker 9108 SV Seeheim 437

Recurve-Bogen Halle Juniorinnen B 6.20.43_____________________________________________________
1. Burkhardt, Clarisse 9101 PSG Darmstadt 537
2. Benz, Veronika 9101 PSG Darmstadt 523
3. Hausmann, Kerstin 5301 SV Giessen 520
4. Schmitt, Lisa 4132 SpS Niederwetz 478
5. Koller, Alexandra 0439 BSC Nidderau 474
6. Weck, Kendra 8213 SG Dietzenbach 461

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen – Alt 6.20.50_____________________________________________________
1. 9108 SV Seeheim 1584

Seidler, Christian 502
Terech, Henryk 531
Assmus, Manfred 551

2. 0432 SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 1574
Barczewski, Thomas 540
Nickol, Norbert 507
Selbmann, Alexander 527

3. 9232 BC Babenhausen 1562
Eich, Hans-Jürgen 509
Hitzel, Robert 508
Zetsche, Klaus 545

4. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1555
Osterod, Wolfgang 546
Benz, Roland 517
Walter, Jürgen 492

5. 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 1550
Schmitt, Richard 532
Leister, Robert 501
Emrich, Manfred 517

6. 3239 CJD Oberurff 1533
Volz, Werner 513
Unger, Kurt 509
Strauss, Reiner 511

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen – Alt 6.20.50_____________________________________________________
1. Melzer, Jürgen 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 552
2. Assmus, Manfred 9108 SV Seeheim 551
3. Nikolaiczek, Achim 2219 BSC Korbach 547
4. Zetsche, Klaus 9232 BC Babenhausen 545
5. Weckmüller, Björn 1538 BG Werratal 540
6. Barczewski, Thomas 0432 SV BG Hanau 540
7. Ehlert, Ralf 9326 TV Michelstadt 534
8. Stary, Mathias 0104 SV Rockenberg 533
9. Schmitt, Richard 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 532

10. Pötsch, Jörg 9325 SC Hassenroth 532
11. Terech, Henryk 9108 SV Seeheim 531
12. Seiler, Stjepan 8228 Skv Hainhausen 530
13. Selbmann, Alexander 0432 SV BG Hanau 527
14. Dallmann, Rolf 8423 Bs Oberursel 524
15. Walczyk, Andreas 0331 TV Meerholz 518
16. Miller, Gerhard,Dr. 0104 SV Rockenberg 518
17. Emrich, Manfred 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 517
18. Volz, Werner 3239 Cjd Oberurff 513
19. Strauss, Reiner 3239 Cjd Oberurff 511
20. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 9232 BC Babenhausen 509
21. Hitzel, Robert 9232 BC Babenhausen 508
22. Seidler, Christian 9108 SV Seeheim 502
23. Leister, Robert 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 501
24. Stummer, Reinhard 5138 SV Moischt 483
25. Eckel, Norbert 2434 1.BSC Burgwald 436

Recurve-Bogen Halle Damen – Alt 6.20.51_____________________________________________________
1. Jaeger, Helga 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 551
2. Ruytinx, Fely 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 535
3. Forster, Renate 9101 PSG Darmstadt 517
4. Becker, Elisabeth 7117 SV Burgfalken 495
5. Sloboda, Katharina 8228 Skv Hainhausen 491
6. Köhn, Petra 5301 SV Giessen 490
7. Naumann, Silvia 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 489
8. Kühl, Susanne 0432 SV BG Hanau 476
9. Pülm, Ruth 1602 SpSV Sand 475

10. Weber, Daniela 5301 SV Giessen 436
11. Von Griesheim, Eleonora 8213 SG Dietzenbach 432

Recurve-Bogen Halle Senioren 6.20.60_____________________________________________________
1. Osterod, Wolfgang 9101 PSG Darmstadt 546
2. Gorini, Sergio 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 542
3. Pfeifer, Klaus 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 527
4. Karzmyrski, Michael 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 525
5. Rosenkranz, Gert 8113 Lufthansa Frankfurt 521
6. Lott, Lothar 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 518
7. Benz, Roland 9101 PSG Darmstadt 517

8. Unger, Kurt 3239 Cjd Oberurff 509
9. Nickol, Norbert 0432 SV BG Hanau 507

10. Schürmanns, Wilfried 9433 PBC Bürstadt 503
11. Walter, Jürgen 9101 PSG Darmstadt 492
12. Bergemann,  Gerhard 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 490
13. Göbler, Bernd 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 480
14. Krueger, Claus-Dieter 5301 SV Giessen 29

Compound-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.25.10_____________________________________________________
1. 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 1699

Asbach, Jens 575
Zellmann, Markus 567
Ebert, Detlef 557

2. 1219 BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1679
Busse, Manfred 566
Hertkorn, Holger 544
Reitz, Helmut 569

3. 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 1678
Ehrlich, Dieter 564
Makohl, René 564
Hüttl, Christian 550

4. 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 1674
Groos, Andreas 558
Christl, Ernst 562
Rosbander, Alexander 554

5. 3115 SV Böddiger 1673
Tripp-Noll, Markus 567
Mayer, Norbert 555
Otto, Helmut 551

6. 2219 BSC Korbach 1673
Maiwald, Alexander 545
Schuetz, Ralf 561
Paar, Ulrich 567

7. 6120 BSC Fulda 1642
Mikschik, Falk 550
Schreiner, Michael 546
Tögel, Klaus 546

8. 1112 BSC Vellmar 1619
Kastaun, Ingolf 548
Molzahn, Arnold 538
Kontze, Mario 533

9. 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1606
Kunzmann, Peter 524
Zengerle, Roland 545
Frank, Hans 537

10. 4132 Sportschützen Niederwetz 1598
Böhm, Karl 559
König, Karl-Heinz 505
Viehmann, Klaus 534

11. 0132 BSC Gronau 1408
Gärtner, Lothar 348
Willems, Johan 538
Naumann, Markus 522

Compound-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.25.10_____________________________________________________
1. Doeppler, Michael 6403 SpSV Lauterbach 576
2. Asbach, Jens 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 575
3. Zellmann, Markus 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 567
4. Paar, Ulrich 2219 BSC Korbach 567
5. Tripp-Noll, Markus 3115 SV Böddiger 567
6. Busse, Manfred 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 566
7. Makohl, René 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 564
8. Christl, Ernst 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 562
9. Schuetz, Ralf 2219 BSC Korbach 561

10. Bullinger, Björn 8149 Bs Frankfurt 560
11. Pressl, Frank 0205 SV Dauernheim 559
12. Groos, Andreas 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 558
13. Ebert, Detlef 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 557
14. Wollgarten, Frank 9433 PBC Bürstadt 555
15. Mayer, Norbert 3115 SV Böddiger 555
16. Rosbander, Alexander 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 554
17. Herzog, Ralf 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 552
18. Otto, Helmut 3115 SV Böddiger 551
19. Hüttl, Christian 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 550
20. Mikschik, Falk 6120 BSC Fulda 550
21. Tögel, Klaus 6120 BSC Fulda 546
22. Schreiner, Michael 6120 BSC Fulda 546
23. Maiwald, Alexander 2219 BSC Korbach 545
24. Zengerle, Roland 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 545
25. Hertkorn, Holger 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 544
26. Annacker, Stephan 0439 BSC Nidderau 541
27. Willems, Johan 0132 BSC Gronau 538
28. Kontze, Mario 1112 BSC Vellmar 533
29. Naumann, Markus 0132 BSC Gronau 522
30. König, Karl-Heinz 4132 SpS Niederwetz 505
31. Gärtner, Lothar 0132 BSC Gronau 348

Compound-Bogen Halle Damen 6.25.11_____________________________________________________



1. 3115 SV Böddiger 1658
Landesfeind, Dorith 571
Landesfeind, Carolin 552
Karnitzschky, Katja 535

2. 4318 SV Fleisbach 1651
Siemann, Bärbel 552
Gertler, Claudia 546
Zellmann, Sonja 553

3. 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 1646
Ehrlich, Heike 564
Glimpel, Waltraud 548
Orth, Ingeborg 534

4. 1112 BSC Vellmar 1585
Molzahn, Kirsten 472
Thiele, Bettina 558
Fensky-Winkelhöfer, Regine 555

Compound-Bogen Halle Damen 6.25.11_____________________________________________________
1. Landesfeind, Dorith 3115 SV Böddiger 571
2. Ehrlich, Heike 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 564
3. Böhm, Elke 4132 SpS Niederwetz 559
4. Thiele, Bettina 1112 BSC Vellmar 558
5. Fensky-Winkelhöfer, Regine 1112 BSC Vellmar 555
6. Zellmann, Sonja 4318 SV Fleisbach 553
7. Siemann, Bärbel 4318 SV Fleisbach 552
8. Landesfeind, Carolin 3115 SV Böddiger 552
9. Glimpel, Waltraud 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 548

10. Gertler, Claudia 4318 SV Fleisbach 546
11. Schudy, Sabrina 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 538
12. Karnitzschky, Katja 3115 SV Böddiger 535
13. Orth, Ingeborg 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 534
14. Molzahn, Kirsten 1112 BSC Vellmar 472

Compound-Bogen Halle Schüler A  (m+w) 6.25.20_____________________________________________________
1. Dickel, Ann-Sophi 3323 BC Pfeil Treysa 542
2. Schott, Timo 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 526
3. Achenbach, Dominik 4411 TV Weidenhausen 511
4. Just, Valentino 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 502
5. Smith, Jason 1537 BC Meinhard 491
6. Kwiatkowski, Sven 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 448
7. Meißner, Janine 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 306

Compound-Bogen Halle Schüler B  (m+w) 6.25.22_____________________________________________________
1. Heb, Gabriel 9221 SC Messel 541
2. Bohrs, Jessica 3217 KKSV Metze 540
3. Broda, Nicolas 4310 SV Hub. Frohnhausen 540
4. Debus, Pascal 0439 BSC Nidderau 534
5. Bohrs, Franziska 3217 KKSV Metze 531
6. Schneider, Dennis 4315 Sspc Sinn 503

Compound-Bogen Halle Jugend  (m+w) 6.25.30_____________________________________________________
1. Heb, Jonas 9221 SC Messel 543
2. Dressler, Darius 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 540
3. Sebastiani, Maurice 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 512
4. Steudel, Magnus 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 493
5. Götz, Michel 6507 SV Mackenzell 466
6. Gleichmann, Matthias 6120 BSC Fulda 461
7. Ullrich, Fabian 3115 SV Böddiger 430
8. Kögler, Sara 0132 BSC Gronau 421

Compound-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.25.40_____________________________________________________
1. 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 1609

Seifert, Sebastian 550
Bleidner, Sascha 527
Redeker, Steven 532

Compound-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.25.40_____________________________________________________
1. Nicklau, Sven 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 560
2. Speckhardt, Dominic 9325 SC Hassenroth 556
3. Scriba, Julian 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 554
4. Dickel, Christian 3115 SV Böddiger 552
5. Seifert, Sebastian 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 550
6. Thompson, David 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 548
7. Strauss, Matthias 3239 Cjd Oberurff 547
8. Möllers, Thomas 1603 SpSV Istha 539
9. Redeker, Steven 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 532

10. Frychel, Steven 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 529
11. Bleidner, Sascha 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 527
12. Gräfe, Sascha 1603 SpSV Istha 523
13. Smith, Sebastian 1537 BC Meinhard 498

Compound-Bogen Halle Schützen – Alt 6.25.50_____________________________________________________
1. Reitz, Helmut 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 569
2. Schneider, Roland 4411 TV Weidenhausen 565
3. Ehrlich, Dieter 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 564
4. Hahn, Dieter 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 563
5. Landesfeind, Martin 3115 SV Böddiger 562
6. Böhm, Karl 4132 SpS Niederwetz 559

7. Bergmann, Matthias 9325 SC Hassenroth 554
8. Schmitt, Gerhard 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 553
9. Seifert, Paul 0205 SV Dauernheim 553

10. Maul, Udo 3447 BSC Bad Hersfeld 550
11. Kastaun, Ingolf 1112 BSC Vellmar 548
12. Beller, Matthias 0132 BSC Gronau 543
13. Viehmann, Klaus 4132 SpS Niederwetz 534

Compound-Bogen Halle Senioren 6.25.60_____________________________________________________
1. Kuttner, Willi 9228 BC Schaafheim 542
2. Böhmer, Helmut 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 540
3. Wenzl, Jo 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 539
4. Molzahn, Arnold 1112 BSC Vellmar 538
5. Frank, Hans 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 537
6. Meyer, August-Wilhelm 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 530
7. Hinz, Karlheinz 0132 BSC Gronau 529
8. Kunzmann, Peter 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 524
9. Reuss, Hermann 6212 SV Hettenhausen 513

10. Pohl, Josef 9433 PBC Bürstadt 512

Blankbogen Halle Schützen 6.26.10_____________________________________________________
1. Fekeler, Meik 2219 BSC Korbach 535
2. Schweigkoffer, Harry 9433 PBC Bürstadt 531
3. Knierim, Fred 1609 SV Zierenberg 498
4. Brockgreitens, Ulrich 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 484
5. Auriga, Friedhelm 4142 SSPV Leun/lahn 473
6. Fritsch, Karl-Heinz 4142 SSPV Leun/lahn 464
7. Matzen, Heiko 2219 BSC Korbach 438

Blankbogen Halle Damen 6.26.11_____________________________________________________
1. Schweigkoffer, Manuela 9433 PBC Bürstadt 431
2. Nauth, Monika 8423 Bs Oberursel 428
3. Ernst, Caendy 1609 SV Zierenberg 409
4. Wegerle, Bianca 9433 PBC Bürstadt 404

Blankbogen Halle Schüler A (m+w) 6.26.20_____________________________________________________
1. Wilms, Maximilian 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 460
2. Ludwig, Eric 9114 SV Erzhausen 419
3. Mänz, Holger 3134 TuSpo Elbersdorf 369
4. Weickert, Philipp 9433 PBC Bürstadt 329

Langbogen Halle Offene Klasse 6.27.10_____________________________________________________
1. Kleine, Dirk 8307 SG Okriftel 406
2. Friedrich, Carsten 9505 SpS Walldorf 344
3. Ettl, Johann 8236 SG Hainstadt 328
4. Follert, Christian 8149 Bs Frankfurt 306
5. Ulbrich, Rene 7302 BC Oberauroff 298
6. Koehler, H.Michael 8307 SG Okriftel 279
7. Marx, Regina 7303 SV Wehen 119


